In Attendance:
Regrets:

6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:05

7:05-7:10

7:10-7:20

7:20-7:30

7:30-7:45
7:45-7:55

7:55-8:00

8:00

Stonehaven School Council Agenda
May 28, 2021
Virtual meeting, 6:30-8:00

Welcome

Land Acknowledgement and reflection: Shameela
Meeting norms

Sharing of the agenda

Minutes and Financial Report
Minutes: Jen
Financial report: Shameela

Principal’s/staff report

Chair’s report
Overview of past events, looking ahead to future ones

PRO grant update
Upcoming Events and Activities
June events

Graduation

Looking Ahead
Ideas for next year

Annual Report
Elections sub-committee

Other Business
As needed

Meeting Adjourned

Cathy

Jen, Shameela

Tim, Jason, Melissa

Cathy

Shameela

Cathy, Shameela

Cathy

Cathy



SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING NORMS

1. Meetings will begin at 6:30 p.m. and will end no later than 8:00 p.m.

2. Conduct during the meetings:
a. Individual names of teachers, parents, or students will not be discussed
b. Respect the opinions of others
c. Allow others to finish speaking before you speak
d. Council is a place for positive conversations

3. Meetings generally have an informal atmosphere; however, Robert’s Rules of Order are
followed to ensure ease and effectiveness of the meeting.

The Purpose of School Council

The Stonehaven Elementary School Council is an inclusive and active body that serves as a
means for improving the academic experiences for all students at Stonehaven Elementary
School.

The Council, and its members, functions as a bridge — connecting parents, staff and students —
in an effort to promote collaboration while celebrating diversity.

This is done with the purpose of fostering partnerships that enhance the quality of education
for all students.
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