Stonehaven School Council Agenda May 28, 2021 Virtual meeting, 6:30-8:00



In Attendance: Regrets:

6:30-6:35	Welcome Land Acknowledgement and reflection: Shameela Meeting norms Sharing of the agenda	Cathy
6:35-6:45	Minutes and Financial Report Minutes: Jen Financial report: Shameela	Jen, Shameela
6:45-7:00	Principal's/staff report	Tim, Jason, Melissa
7:00-7:05	Chair's report Overview of past events, looking ahead to future ones	Cathy
7:05-7:10	PRO grant update	Shameela
7:10-7:20	Upcoming Events and Activities June events Graduation	Cathy, Shameela
7:20-7:30	Looking Ahead Ideas for next year	Cathy
7:30-7:45	Annual Report	Cathy
7:45-7:55	Elections sub-committee	
7:55-8:00	Other Business As needed	
8:00	Meeting Adjourned	

STEONEHAWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING NORMS

- 1. Meetings will begin at 6:30 p.m. and will end no later than 8:00 p.m.
- 2. Conduct during the meetings:
 - a. Individual names of teachers, parents, or students will not be discussed
 - b. Respect the opinions of others
 - c. Allow others to finish speaking before you speak
 - d. Council is a place for positive conversations
- 3. Meetings generally have an informal atmosphere; however, Robert's Rules of Order are followed to ensure ease and effectiveness of the meeting.

The Purpose of School Council

The Stonehaven Elementary School Council is an inclusive and active body that serves as a means for improving the academic experiences for all students at Stonehaven Elementary School.

The Council, and its members, functions as a bridge – connecting parents, staff and students – in an effort to promote collaboration while celebrating diversity.

This is done with the purpose of fostering partnerships that enhance the quality of education for all students.